				Div	Departs	orporatio				
				Elect	onic Filing	g Cover S	sheet			
	N	ote: Pleas (sl	e print t nown belo	his page an w) on the t	d use it as a op and botto	i cover sh m of all p	eet. Type ti ages of the	ne fax aud documen	lit number t.	
				(()	(H0500022	4806 3)))			
	N	ote: DO l			H/RELOAI			/ser from	this page.	-
	To:			rporation : (850)2			1			
	From	Accoun Accoun Phone Fax Nu	: Number	: LLOYD : 074632 : (561)9 : (561)9	001025 99-9300					
E N E D	1 PM 2: 48	CORPORATION	LIM	ITED I	LIABIL	ITY C	ОМРА	NY		
	05 SEP 2	JUVISION OF	Certif Page	KN icate of Sta ied Copy Count ated Charge			C 1 0 02 \$130.00		- 111	
Name Availahility	. dames 27 7 7			and Charge			3130.00			
Drigtens Elec U.V. skiel	troni		Menu	1	Corporate	Filing		Public	Access	-
Up ar		P00.								
		Ď.								
	۔ t: این ا	000								
M D M LO										

W. P. Valider Dec https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

i

1

09/21/2005 15:06 5619999400

LLOYD GRANET PA

PAGE 02/02

Fax Audit: H05000224806 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the limited liability company is:

KMH BANNER ELK LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is:

2295 NW CORPORATE BLVD, STE. 235 BOCA RATON, FL 33431-7330

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are:

LLOYD GRANET, P.A. 2295 NW CORPORATE BLVD, STE. 235 BOCA RATON, FL 33431-7330

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, if. S.

By: Registered Agent's Signature	
(In accordance with section 608.403(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true). $H = \frac{1}{2}$	
Signature of a member or drauthorized representative of a member	\odot
Lloyd Granet	

F:\1wpdocs\forms\entity\llc\plain vanilla articles manager managed.wpd